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LSI7102XP-LC
64-bit PCI-X Fibre Channel Single-Channel 
Optical Host Bus Adapter
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LSI7102XP-LC
 

2G, single-channel, SFP, LC, multi-mode, PCI-
X

This affordable, single-channel host bus 
adapter can extend your SAN to every server 
while keeping costs under control. 2Gbit Fibre 
Channel performance will help you move data, 
video and other high-bandwidth content like 
never before. 

LSI7102XPLC KIT Order #:
LSI7102XP-LC-KIT

  

●     Knowledgebase

Oct 27, 2003 - LSI Logic 
Fibre Channel Storage 
Adapters achieve solaris ready 
certification from Sun 
Microsystems

Oct 27, 2003 - LSI Logic 
introduces industry's first PCI-
X Fibre Channel kits 
complete with cables
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Features
●     One, two, or four independent, 2Gbit channels (Up to 400MB/s, full 

duplex) 
●     LC, SFP, multi-mode optics 
●     64 bit/133MHz PCI-X bus (backward compatible with 32-bit and 

33/66/100MHz buses) 
●     Auto-negotiation for legacy connect (1 or 2Gbit) 
●     Concurrent SCSI and IP protocol 
●     Software supports switch and loop (private and public) topologies 
●     FC-Tape support 
●     SNIA HBA API compliant 
●     MPT Flash utility – remote updates of firmware and FCODE 
●     Fusion-MPT™ architected 
●     3-year limited warranty

 

Benefits
The LSI Logic LSI7102XP-LC single-channel PCI-X Fibre Channel Host 
Adapter is a low-cost Fibre Channel solution designed in the low-profile 
PCI form factor ideal for 1U/2U servers  

Support
●     Support 

Global support page with links to product-related tech support resources 
and contacts.

 

Downloads
●     All download types 
●     Drivers 

 

Product Literature
●     LSI7002XP Fibre Channel: single, dual & quad PCI-X host adapter 

product brief   [PDF, 652KB, April 2003] 
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LSI7102XP-LC 64-bit PCI-X Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

 

Technical Documents

●     2 Gbit/s Fibre Channel to PCI-X Host Adapters User's Guide   
[PDF, 287KB, May 2003] 

●     LSI7102CP CompactPCI Dual Channel 2 Gbit/s Fibre Channel 

Host Adapter User's Guide   [PDF, 681KB, Feb 2002] 

●     LSI7102XP-LC Fibre Channel hardware quick guide   [PDF, 
34KB, Sept 2003] 

●     LSI7102XP-LC Sellsheet   [PDF, 384Kb] 
●     LSIFC919X Single Channel Fibre Channel I/O Processor Technical 

Manual   [PDF, 1.8MB, June 2003] 

 

Related Technologies
●     Fusion-MPT 
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